(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	J	CDA
		GBM
^ '		
-Imond		

Office Use Only



800094890818

03/28/07--01034--003 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: 1847 Central Avenue, LLC			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Louis Stinson, Jr., Esq.			
(Name of Person)			
Louis Stinson, Jr. PA			
(Firm/Company)			
2199 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 301			
(Address)			
Coral Gables, FL 33134			
(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Louis Stinson, Jr. at (305) 444-8807 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee \$ S55.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status \$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$ Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	1847 Central Avenue,LLC				
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 31, 2003 and assigned document number L03000011375				
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
	Adding new Article VI as follows:				
	"Article VI - Purpose				
	The purpose of the Company is to acquire, invest, hold, manage, construct, renovate, improve, operate, lease, mortgage or sell the real property located at 1847 Central Avenue, Colonie, NY and any other activities as may be necessary or appropriate in connection with or incidential to the foregoing purposes. The Company will hold and manage its assets in such a manner as to accomplish the objectives or maintaining				
Dated Ma	arch 1, 2007 .		D		
		07	SE SE		
		MAR 28	IORE:		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	 	FAR.		
	/ Signature of authorized representative of a member	P	용하		
	Thomas M. Patrick	••	୍ଧ S		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee